((a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

Scrip Code : 524404

MARKSANS PHARMA LIMITED
Name of the Scrip : MARKSANS
Quarter Ended: 30TH JUNE, 2015

Class of Security : EQUITY

Partly Paid-up Shares

No. of partly paid-up

As a % of total no.

As a % of total no.

shares of partly paid-up of shares of the
shares Company
Held by Promoter / 0 - -
promoter group
Held by Public 0 - -
Total 0 - -

QOutstanding Conv-

No. of outstanding

As a % of total no.

As a % of total no. of

ertible Securities securities of outstanding shares of the
convertible securities |Company, assuming

full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by Promoter / 0 0 0

promoter group

Held by Public 61 100 0.00

Total 61 100 0.00

Warrants No. of Warrants As a2 % of total no. As a % of total no. of

of warrants shares of the
Company assuming
full conversion of
warrants
Held by Promoter / 0 0 0
promoter group
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0.0
Total Paid-up Capital
of the Company
assuming full 409395012

conversion of
warrants and conv-
ertible securities

(Includes 81314 equity shares that will be issued
in case conversion right is excercised by the

bond holders)
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Cate [Category of Number of [Total Number Total Shareholding [Shares Pledged or

gory |Shareholder Share- Number of Shares as a percengate of |otherwise encumbered

Code holders  |of Shares held in shares

demate- As a per- |As a per-
rised form centage |centage |Number As a per-
of of of Shares |[centage
(A+B) (A+B+C)

(1) (I1) (111) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (V1I1) (1X)

(A) |Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) |Indian

(a) [|Individuals/ Hindu 2 197491733 197491733| 48.25 4825 0
Undivided Family

(b) |Central Gowvt. / 0 0 0 0
State Govt.

(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0

(d) |Financial 0 0 0 0
Institutions / Banks

(e) |Any Other '(specify) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total '(A)(1) 2 197491733 197491733 48.25 48.25 0

(2) |Foreign

(a) [Individuals ‘(Non- 0 0 0 0
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

{b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0

(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0

(d) |QFI 0 0 0

(e) |Any Other '(specify) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total '(A)(2) 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding 2 197491733 197491733| 48.25 48.25 0
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
“(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

(B) [Public Shareholding

(1) |Institutions

(a) [Mutual Funds/ UTI 2 1051919 1051919 0.26 0.26 0

(b) [Financial Institutions/ 6 333181 331181 0.08 0.08 0
Banks

(c) |Central Govt. / State 0 0 0 0
Govt.

(d) |Venture Capital 0 0 0 0
Funds

(e) [|Insurance Companies 0 0 0 - - 0

(f)  [Foreign Institutional 57 59498457 50498457 14.54 14.54 0
Investors

(g) |Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors

(h) |QFI 0 0 0

(i)  |Any Other '(specify) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total '(B)(1) 65 60883557 60881557 14.87 14.87 0
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(2) [Non-institutions
(a) |Bodies Corporate 1015 18194218 18191218 445 4.45 0 0
(b) |Individuals -
i. Individual share 55704 79114357 78147817 19.33 19.33 0 0
holders holding
nominal share cap-
ital upto Rs. 1Lakh
ii. Individual share 132 44688637 43709637 10.92 10.92 0 0
holders holding
nominal share cap-
ital in excess of
Rs. 1 Lakh
(c) |QFI 0 0 0 - - 0 0
(d) [Any Other '(specify)
i. Clearing Member 387 2361724 2361724 0.58 0.58 0 0
ii. NRI 858 4399518 4399518 1.07 1.07 0 0
iil. Foreign Company 5 1201265 1201265 0.29 0.29 0 0
iv. Directors & Relatives 2 974689 974689 0.24 0.24 0 0
v. Trust 2 4000 4000 0.00 0.00 0 0
vi. Unclaimed Suspense 0 0 0 - - 0 0
Account
Sub-Total '(B)(2) 58105 150938408 148989868 36.88 36.88 0 0
Total Public 58170 211821965 209871425| 51.75 51.75 0 0
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
Total *(A) + (B) 58172 409313698 407363158, 100.00 | 100.00 0 0
Cate |Category of Number of | Total Number Total Shareholding |Shares Pledged or
gory |Shareholder Share- Number of Shares as a percengate of |otherwise encumbered
Code holders of Shares held in shares
demate- As a per- |As a per-
rised form centage |centage |Number As a per-
of of of Shares |centage
(A+B) (A+B+C)
() (1) (1) (V) %) (Vi) (Vi) (Vi (IX) =
(VID/(IV)*
100
(C) |Shares held by
custodian and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued
(1) |Promoter and 0 0 0 0
Promoter Group
(2) |Public 0 0 0 0
Total '(C ) 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 58172 409313698 407363158 100 0 0
(A)+(B)+(C )
1 (@AA
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(Il)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class
of shares/securities is issued by the issuer

Class X: EQUITY
Class Y: NA.
ClassZ: NA.

Cate-

gory
code

Category of
shareholder

(i)

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

Total
Voting
Rights

Class X
Equity
(i)

Class Y
N.A.

(v)

Class Z
N.A.

v)

(V1)

Total Voting Rights
i.e.'(VI)

Asa %
of '(A+B)
(vin)

As a % of
(A+B+C)
(Vi)

(2)
(@)
(b)

(d)
(e)

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family
Central Government/
State Governments
Bodies Corporate
Financial Institutions/
Banks

Any other '(specify)

Sub-Total '(A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals '(Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate
Institutions

QFl

Any other (specify)
Sub-Total '(A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

197491733

0
0
0
0

197491733

[=l=N =]

o

197491733

(===

QDo

1874981733

0

0

0

197491733

0

197491733

48.25 48.25

48.25 48.25

48.25 48.25
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(B)
(1)
(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)

(e)
®

(h)
(i)

(2)
(@)
(b)

(c)
(d)

()

Public Shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTI
Financial Institutions/
Banks

Central Government/
State Governments
Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

QFl

Any other (specify)

Sub-Total '(B)(1)

Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals :-

i. Individual share-
holders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

ii. Individual share-
holders holding
nominal share capital

in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh

QFI

Any other (specify)

i. Clearing Members

ii. NRIs

iii. Foreign Company

iv. Directors and Relatives

v. Trust

vi. Unclaimed Suspense

Account

Sub-Total '(B)(2)

Total Public Sharehold-
ing '(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL '(A)+(B)

Shares held by Custo-
dians and against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

1051919
333181

0
0

0
589498457

0
0
0
60883557

18194218

79114357
44688637

0

2361724
4399518
1201265
974689
4000

0
150938408

211821965

409313698

0

409313698

(==

(=]

000000

o

[=N=)

O0O0O0O0O0

o

1051919
333181

0

0

0
59498457

0

0
0

60883557

18194218

79114357

44688637

0
2361724
4399518
1201265

974689
4000

0
150938408

211821965

409313698

0

409313698

0.26
0.08

0.00
14.54

14.87

445

19.33

10.92

0.58
1.07
0.29
0.24
0.00
36.88

51.756

100.00

100.00

0.26
0.08

0.00
14.54

14.87

4.45

19.33

10.92

0.58
1.07
0.29
0.24
0.00
36.88

51.75

100.00

100.00






